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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.914,00          1.115,11         13.798,89   7,48          1.115,11              0,00   7,48          1.115,11              0,00   7,48          1.115,11              0,00   7,48

      G/12B/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                44.114,00          3.132,39         40.981,61   7,10          3.132,39              0,00   7,10          3.132,39              0,00   7,10          3.132,39              0,00   7,10

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             449.177,00         46.676,51        402.500,49  10,39         46.676,51              0,00  10,39         46.676,51              0,00  10,39         46.676,51              0,00  10,39

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             250.154,00          8.804,34        241.349,66   3,52          8.804,34              0,00   3,52          8.804,34              0,00   3,52          8.804,34              0,00   3,52

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             292.429,00         17.631,11        274.797,89   6,03         17.631,11              0,00   6,03         17.631,11              0,00   6,03         17.631,11              0,00   6,03

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2              51.283,00          8.025,90         43.257,10  15,65          8.025,90              0,00  15,65          8.025,90              0,00  15,65          8.025,90              0,00  15,65

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           171.857,00         21.897,94        149.959,06  12,74         21.897,94              0,00  12,74         21.897,94              0,00  12,74         21.897,94              0,00  12,74

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             647.294,00         51.315,56        595.978,44   7,93         51.315,56              0,00   7,93         51.315,56              0,00   7,93         51.315,56              0,00   7,93

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.086.549,00         86.725,78        999.823,22   7,98         86.725,78              0,00   7,98         86.725,78              0,00   7,98         86.725,78              0,00   7,98

      G/12B/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00          6.716,68         -6.716,68   0,00          6.716,68              0,00   0,00          6.716,68              0,00   0,00          6.716,68              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00            342,46           -342,46   0,00            342,46              0,00   0,00            342,46              0,00   0,00            342,46              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  54.155,00              0,00         54.155,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/12802/00  TEMPORALES POR ACUMU                25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   13.372,00            955,15         12.416,85   7,14            955,15              0,00   7,14            955,15              0,00   7,14            955,15              0,00   7,14

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  39.873,00          2.848,04         37.024,96   7,14          2.848,04              0,00   7,14          2.848,04              0,00   7,14          2.848,04              0,00   7,14

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.151,00            582,20          7.568,80   7,14            582,20              0,00   7,14            582,20              0,00   7,14            582,20              0,00   7,14

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    74.416,00          3.403,28         71.012,72   4,57          3.403,28              0,00   4,57          3.403,28              0,00   4,57          3.403,28              0,00   4,57

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                28.543,00          3.116,48         25.426,52  10,92          3.116,48              0,00  10,92          3.116,48              0,00  10,92          3.116,48              0,00  10,92

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            76.751,00          4.362,86         72.388,14   5,68          4.362,86              0,00   5,68          4.362,86              0,00   5,68          4.362,86              0,00   5,68

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                51.102,00          2.588,56         48.513,44   5,07          2.588,56              0,00   5,07          2.588,56              0,00   5,07          2.588,56              0,00   5,07

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             50.338,00          2.886,18         47.451,82   5,73          2.886,18              0,00   5,73          2.886,18              0,00   5,73          2.886,18              0,00   5,73

      G/12B/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00          2.070,87         -2.070,87   0,00          2.070,87              0,00   0,00          2.070,87              0,00   0,00          2.070,87              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00            174,34           -174,34   0,00            174,34              0,00   0,00            174,34              0,00   0,00            174,34              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00            491,80           -491,80   0,00            491,80              0,00   0,00            491,80              0,00   0,00            491,80              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                21.000,00              0,00         21.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/14801/00  PERSONAL EN PRACTICA               382.462,00              0,00        382.462,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                54.564,00              0,00         54.564,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.581,00              0,00          3.581,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   966.483,00         76.377,49        890.105,51   7,90         76.377,49              0,00   7,90         76.377,49              0,00   7,90         76.377,49              0,00   7,90

      G/12B/16040/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               106.324,00              0,00        106.324,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                12.500,00              0,00         12.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16500/00  ASIGNACION EX P. ALT                14.100,00              0,00         14.100,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           74.902,00              0,00         74.902,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.068.388,00        352.241,03      4.716.146,97   6,95        352.241,03              0,00   6,95        352.241,03              0,00   6,95        352.241,03              0,00   6,95

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.068.388,00        352.241,03      4.716.146,97   6,95        352.241,03              0,00   6,95        352.241,03              0,00   6,95        352.241,03              0,00   6,95

      G/12B/20200/00  ARREND.EDIF.Y OTRAS                389.982,00         61.564,60        328.417,40  15,79         61.564,60              0,00  15,79              0,00         61.564,60   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/20600/00  ARREND.EQUIPOS PROC.                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                17.500,00              0,00         17.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00          1.452,00         -1.452,00   0,00          1.452,00              0,00   0,00              0,00          1.452,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       29.250,00          7.260,00         21.990,00  24,82          7.260,00              0,00  24,82              0,00          7.260,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.750,00              0,00          1.750,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                40.500,00              0,00         40.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                23.500,00          8.213,48         15.286,52  34,95          8.213,48              0,00  34,95              0,00          8.213,48   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                12.500,00              0,00         12.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  117.028,00         78.135,19         38.892,81  66,77         78.135,19              0,00  66,77              0,00         78.135,19   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                46.732,00              0,00         46.732,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.914,00              0,00         14.914,00              0,00

      G/12B/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                44.114,00              0,00         44.114,00              0,00

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             449.177,00              0,00        449.177,00              0,00

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             250.154,00              0,00        250.154,00              0,00

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             292.429,00              0,00        292.429,00              0,00

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2              51.283,00              0,00         51.283,00              0,00

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           171.857,00              0,00        171.857,00              0,00

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             647.294,00              0,00        647.294,00              0,00

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.086.549,00              0,00      1.086.549,00              0,00

      G/12B/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  54.155,00              0,00         54.155,00              0,00

      G/12B/12802/00  TEMPORALES POR ACUMU                25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   13.372,00              0,00         13.372,00              0,00

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  39.873,00              0,00         39.873,00              0,00

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.151,00              0,00          8.151,00              0,00

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    74.416,00              0,00         74.416,00              0,00

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                28.543,00              0,00         28.543,00              0,00

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            76.751,00              0,00         76.751,00              0,00

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                51.102,00              0,00         51.102,00              0,00

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             50.338,00              0,00         50.338,00              0,00

      G/12B/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                21.000,00              0,00         21.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/14801/00  PERSONAL EN PRACTICA               382.462,00              0,00        382.462,00              0,00

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                54.564,00              0,00         54.564,00              0,00

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.581,00              0,00          3.581,00              0,00

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   966.483,00              0,00        966.483,00              0,00

      G/12B/16040/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               106.324,00              0,00        106.324,00              0,00

      G/12B/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                12.500,00              0,00         12.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/16500/00  ASIGNACION EX P. ALT                14.100,00              0,00         14.100,00              0,00

      G/12B/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           74.902,00              0,00         74.902,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.068.388,00              0,00      5.068.388,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.068.388,00              0,00      5.068.388,00              0,00

      G/12B/20200/00  ARREND.EDIF.Y OTRAS                389.982,00              0,00        389.982,00              0,00

      G/12B/20600/00  ARREND.EQUIPOS PROC.                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                17.500,00              0,00         17.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       29.250,00              0,00         29.250,00              0,00

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.750,00              0,00          1.750,00              0,00

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                40.500,00              0,00         40.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                23.500,00              0,00         23.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                12.500,00              0,00         12.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  117.028,00              0,00        117.028,00              0,00

      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                46.732,00              0,00         46.732,00              0,00
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      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                            900,00              0,00            900,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         58.000,00              0,00         58.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                             30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS               500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               575.000,00        215.689,00        359.311,00  37,51        215.689,00              0,00  37,51              0,00        215.689,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 8.000,00         19.798,90        -11.798,90 247,49         19.798,90              0,00 247,49              0,00         19.798,90   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA               140.000,00          3.584,02        136.415,98   2,56          3.584,02              0,00   2,56              0,00          3.584,02   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  9.500,00              0,00          9.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    227.089,00         26.922,50        200.166,50  11,86         26.922,50              0,00  11,86              0,00         26.922,50   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          193.642,00        144.762,30         48.879,70  74,76        144.762,30              0,00  74,76              0,00        144.762,30   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                   900,00              0,00            900,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        356.424,00        263.938,51         92.485,49  74,05        263.938,51              0,00  74,05              0,00        263.938,51   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            43.758,00              0,00         43.758,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                              14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          16.500,00              0,00         16.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES              439.850,00              0,00        439.850,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.819.805,00        831.320,50      1.988.484,50  29,48        831.320,50              0,00  29,48              0,00        831.320,50   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       2.819.805,00        831.320,50      1.988.484,50  29,48        831.320,50              0,00  29,48              0,00        831.320,50   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/44102/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/48300/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/49000/00  AL EXTERIOR                            313,00              0,00            313,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             45.313,00              0,00         45.313,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        45.313,00              0,00         45.313,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS               1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               130.000,00              0,00        130.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          232.531,00        211.380,78         21.150,22  90,90        211.380,78              0,00  90,90              0,00        211.380,78   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            365.031,00        211.380,78        153.650,22  57,91        211.380,78              0,00  57,91              0,00        211.380,78   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              365.031,00        211.380,78        153.650,22  57,91        211.380,78              0,00  57,91              0,00        211.380,78   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   103101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.298.537,00      1.394.942,31      6.903.594,69  16,81      1.394.942,31              0,00  16,81        352.241,03      1.042.701,28   4,24        352.241,03              0,00   4,24

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES             1.725.690,00        369.737,35      1.355.952,65  21,43        366.137,35          3.600,00  21,22            297,20        365.840,15   0,02              0,00            297,20   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.725.690,00        369.737,35      1.355.952,65  21,43        366.137,35          3.600,00  21,22            297,20        365.840,15   0,02              0,00            297,20   0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.725.690,00        369.737,35      1.355.952,65  21,43        366.137,35          3.600,00  21,22            297,20        365.840,15   0,02              0,00            297,20   0,00

      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  1.976.400,00              0,00      1.976.400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.976.400,00              0,00      1.976.400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.976.400,00              0,00      1.976.400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   103118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            3.702.090,00        369.737,35      3.332.352,65   9,99        366.137,35          3.600,00   9,89            297,20        365.840,15   0,01              0,00            297,20   0,00

****  1031  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA              12.000.627,00      1.764.679,66     10.235.947,34  14,70      1.761.079,66          3.600,00  14,67        352.538,23      1.408.541,43   2,94        352.241,03            297,20   2,94
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      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                            900,00              0,00            900,00              0,00

      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         58.000,00              0,00         58.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                             30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS               500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               575.000,00              0,00        575.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA               140.000,00              0,00        140.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  9.500,00              0,00          9.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    227.089,00              0,00        227.089,00              0,00

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          193.642,00              0,00        193.642,00              0,00

      G/12B/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                   900,00              0,00            900,00              0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        356.424,00              0,00        356.424,00              0,00

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            43.758,00              0,00         43.758,00              0,00

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                              14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          16.500,00              0,00         16.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES              439.850,00              0,00        439.850,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.819.805,00              0,00      2.819.805,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       2.819.805,00              0,00      2.819.805,00              0,00

      G/12B/44102/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/48300/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/49000/00  AL EXTERIOR                            313,00              0,00            313,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             45.313,00              0,00         45.313,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        45.313,00              0,00         45.313,00              0,00

      G/12B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS               1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/12B/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               130.000,00              0,00        130.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          232.531,00              0,00        232.531,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            365.031,00              0,00        365.031,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              365.031,00              0,00        365.031,00              0,00

***   103101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.298.537,00              0,00      8.298.537,00              0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES             1.725.690,00              0,00      1.725.690,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.725.690,00              0,00      1.725.690,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.725.690,00              0,00      1.725.690,00              0,00

      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  1.976.400,00              0,00      1.976.400,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.976.400,00              0,00      1.976.400,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.976.400,00              0,00      1.976.400,00              0,00

***   103118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            3.702.090,00              0,00      3.702.090,00              0,00

****  1031  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA              12.000.627,00              0,00     12.000.627,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           12.000.627,00      1.764.679,66     10.235.947,34  14,70      1.761.079,66          3.600,00  14,67        352.538,23      1.408.541,43   2,94        352.241,03            297,20   2,94
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***** TOTAL                                           12.000.627,00              0,00     12.000.627,00              0,00


